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MONDAY, MARCH 10, 1986 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

608070 
608071 
608100 
608101 
608109 
608116 
608117 | 
608119 
608140 
608141 
608148 
608151 
608152 
608156 
608160 
608163 
608164 
608171 
608172 
608173 Emergency 
608214 
608224 
608225 
608226 
608244 
608249 Emergency 
608252 
608254 
608267 
608268 
608269 
608270 
608271 
608272 
608273 
608384 
608285 
608287 
608298 
608299 
608300 
608301 
608302 
608303 
608304 
608305 
608306 
608312 
608313 
608332 Emergency 
608335 
608360 
608366 
608367 
608368 
608369 
608370 
608371 
608372 
608373 
608374 
608375 
608376 
608377 
608378 
608379 
608380 
608381 
608382 
608383 
608384 
608385 
608386 
608387 
608388 
608389 
608390 
608392 Emergency 

Southwest Paper Co. 
Prof.Printing Inks 

Public Service Co. 
Okla. Gas & Electric 
City of Tulsa 

Carpenter Paper Co. 
Schultz Paper Co. 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Tulsa Beef 
George's Inc. 
IBM Corp. 

Associated Public-Safety 
Newspaper Printing 
Goodner Van Co. 
Mid-Continent Surgical Spl. 
City of Tulsa 
O.M.E. Corp. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas 
Wesche Co. : 

R & R Tile & Carpet 
Y.M.C.A. Downtown 

Monfort Food Distribution 

George's Inc. 

Cole Publications 

The Fitzgerald Funeral Serv. 
Bergen Brunswig Drug 

Tayloe Paper Co. 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Walter Dirion III 
Walter Dirion III 

Associated Ear,Nose & Throat 
Hillcrest Medical Center 
Associated. Diagnosis 

Terrill H. Simmons,M.D. 
Soft, Inc. 
Dale Janda 
Dale Janda 

West Publishing Co. 

Standard Grocery 
Dept. of Human Services 
David Iski 

James D. Martin 

James D. Martin 

James D. Martin 

James D. Martin 

James D. Martin 

James D. Martin 

Tulsa Beef 

Melvin C. Rice 
Finnell Compressor 
Cisar & Associates 

Adria Division 

FridenAlcatel 

Ray Holder 

Julia Ziegler 
Frank Zeliff 
Leonard Truelove 
Vince Tatum 

Stephen Squire 
Jerry Richards 

Steve Mullin 

Bob Moulis 

Jim Miller 
Russell McIntosh 

J. R. McCawley 
Ron Kubicek 

Tye Koch 
Clyde Johnston 
Pat Hudson 

Bernie Heinen 

John Harris 

Charles Evans 

Kathy Crockett 
Sheila Chapman 
John Borgsmiller 

Terry Adams 

Russell Keirsey 
Beacon Stamp & Seal 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 

Services 

Services 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 

Services 

Ad 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Services 

Supplies 
Services 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Rent 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Directory 

Services 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Workers' 
Workers' 

Workers' 

Workers' 

Workers'! 

Workers' 

Workers' 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 
Comp. 
Comp. 

Travel Exp. 
Travel Exp. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Food Stamps 

Travel Exp. 
Workers' 
Workers' 

Workers' 

Workers' 
Workers' 

Workers' 
Supplies 
Travel 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Comp. 
Comp. 

Comp. 
Comp. 
Comp. 

Comp. 

Meter rent 

Mileage 

Mileage 

Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 

Mileage 
Mileage 

Mileage 
Mileage 

Mileage 

Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 

Mileage 
Mileage 

Mileage 
Mileage 

Mileage 
Mileage 

Mileage 
Mileage 

Services 

31.50 
71.96 

50,724.01 
262.87 

4,977.70 
62.99 

101.20 
86.21 
68.60 
70.86 

105.85 
45.00 
23.88 

126.96 
104.08 
10.00 
35.80 

16,656.46 
63.00 

153.25 
238.70 
248.73 
116.50 
162.75 
350.00 
722.14 
422.00 
18.52 

182.62 
219.14 
49.00 

588.00 
365.00 
35.00 
5.00 

1,486.69 
96.61 

136.00 
350.00 

29,085.86 
20.70 

239.83 
199.86 
199.86 
199.86 
199.86 
199.86 
138.83 
158.12 
694.00 

7,153.24 
329.12 
108.00 
16.81 
26.04 
43.67 
19.27 
76.88 
26.86 
39.57 
66.83 
46.74 
34.44 
58.84 

118.49 
106.81 
103.32 
30.34 
41.62 
13.12 
8.61 

31.37 
3.08 

31.98 
75.44 

146.37 
27.88 
56.00 


